
March 16, 2020 

CBMS Bear Family, 

 

First of all, let me just say how appreciative we are of having such wonderful support from our 

parents and community during this unprecedented time. Our plan for this week is listed below. We 

are working to provide our students with meaningful learning opportunities throughout the week. 

This will take all of us working together to make this happen. Teachers communicated with students 

on Friday of how they can access digital resources to complete relevant learning experiences.  

 

Sincerely,  
Mr. Robert Wilson 

Principal 

 

Here is our schedule for week one. Your child should complete the following lessons: 
 

 
 

Please contact the following individuals if you have issues with any of the following throughout the week: 
Social/Emotional Needs 

Family Needs 

Academic Needs 

 

Jenny Lankford: Jenny.Lankford@hallco.org 

Ronnie Jones: Ronnie.Jones@hallco.org 

 

Chromebook Issues 

Login/Accessing Digital Resources 

 

Monica Jackson: Monica.Jackson@hallco.org 

 

All Other Concerns Please contact our administrators with all other concerns. 
 

Robert Wilson: Robert.Wilson@hallco.org 

Lisa Leonard: Lisa.Leonard@hallco.org 

Mitch Murphy: Mitch.Murphy@hallco.org 
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